C

Jméno

Ernestova, Adéla

Havlova, Adéla

Hrabcakova, Ivana

Kasingova, Eva

Klasek, Jan

Kominkova, Aneta

Kominkova, Nikola

Koten, Simon

Kutilkova, Karolina

Minarcikova, Vendula

Minarechova, Adriana

Molisova, Markéta

Ondrackova, Eliska

Rehankova, Martina

Suchankova, Veronika

Szalaiova, Dominika

Simulakova, Natalie

Tomasec, Samuel

Triebelova, Martina

Witoszova, Zuzana

Polouckova Petra

body 1 sem

8,7
10,3333333
7,93333333
8,66666667
10,2666667

6,2

6,7

6,3

8,53333333
8
6,63333333
6,5

6.5

8,1
6,96666667
6
9,66666667
11,3333333

9,43333333
11,4666667
5,93333333



10

11

12

13 body

0,00
0,67
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,33

0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,67
0,00

0,33
0,33
0,33

1zap

3,9
4,6

4,2
0,9
0,9
29

3,8
0,4
1.6
0,1

0,7

4,8

2,1
4,7

1zap opr

3,1

2zap

1,1

2,7
2,5
4,1
0,5
2,1
0,6

3,1
0,1

0,3

0,5
2,6
1,7
4,8

3,5
4,9
1,9

2 zap opr

3,2

3,3

2sem

4,10
9,57
7,63
4,83
8,63
1,40
3,00
3,83

7,23
0,50
1,60
0,10

6,30
6,33
8,43
5,03
7,07
9,80

7,83
9,43
2,23



celkem zkouska  znamka
5,60
12,80
19,90
15,57 F

13,50

7,60
9,70
10,13
6,80

8,50
8,23
6,60
7,30
12,80

14,43

11,03

21,13

6,20

20,90
8,17
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